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    Product Name :
  Double Body Fly Presses

  Product Code :
  NLAB-MACHINELABWK26007

 

 

  Description :

Double Body Fly Presses

Technical Specification :

Double Body Fly Presses .

Double Body Fly Presses
4
2.1/8"
10.1/2"
8.1/2"
6
2.3/4"
12"
8.1/2"
8
3"
13"
10.1/2"
10
3.1/4"

                               1 / 2



                                                                       Phone: +91-9896600003 
                                                                       Email : sales@naugralabequipments.com

14.1/2"
10.1/2"
12
3.1/2"
15.1/2"
12.1/4"
14
3.3/4"
16.1/2"
12.1/2"
16
4"
20"
14"
18
5"
23.3/4"
15.1/2"
20
5"
24"
16" 

Hand operated double body fly presses with adjustable Vee guides complete with two catch dogs and fly wheel
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